Alkoholfrei

Frucade

Coca Cola

Coca Cola zero
Himbeer Kracherl

Apfelsaft naturtrib
Trummer Frucht

Traubensaft pur
Weingut wieder

safte gespritzt

0,331

0,331

0,331

0,331

0,251
0,51

0,251
0,51

0,251
0,51

Apfel- Hollunderbeere 0,251

Pfirsich
Obstgarten Nikles

Nikles safte gespritzt 0,51

Zitronensaft

wasser

ROmerquelle
Sstill/ Prickelnd

waldquelle

*Jugendgetrank

0,251

2c

0,751

0,331

11

4,30

4,30

4,30

4,40

5,10

0,50

5,50

2,50

5,50

BIO Golser
Bier vom Fass
Premium 0,21 2,90
0,3 4,00
0, 4,50
Zzwickl, naturtrib 0,21 3,00
0,31 4,20
, 51 4,70
Radler 0,21 2,90
mit Almdudler 0,31 4,00
0,51 4,50

Bier in der Flasche

Puntigamer 0,51 4,50

Nullerl 0,51 4,50

Alkoholfrei

Kaffee & Tee

Espresso 3,00
Doppelter Espresso 3,90
Verlangerter 3,30
Cappuccino 3,50
Tee divers 2,50



